HIGHLIGHTS
› NVIDIA Jetson Nano Processor
› AI Ready for IIOT and Industry 4.0 applications
› Cost-effective Edge Analytics Deployment
› Process up to 8 Full-HD video streams with Deepstream SDK
› 4 GB 64-bit LPDDR4 RAM
› 4K Video Decode & Display
› Industrial IO options (RS232/485, Digital I/O)

NVIDIA JETSON NANO
Forecr ESTONIA
Sakala tn 7-2, Tallinn, 10141, ESTONIA
Forecr TURKEY
Gazi Üniversitesi Gölbaşı Yerleşkesi Teknokent Binası B Blok
No:10/50-B/23 06830 Gölbaşı / ANKARA / TURKEY
DSBOX-N2
NANO INDUSTRIAL BOX PC
x1
x4
DP1
FAN
ORDERING INFORMATION
DSBOX-N2-AA DSBOX-N2 Industrial Box PC with Jetson Nano
DSBOX-N2-AA-32 DSBOX-N2 Industrial Box PC with Jetson Nano and 32GB SD Card
DSBOX-N2-AA-250 DSBOX-N2 Industrial Box PC with Jetson Nano and 250GB SSD
DSBOX-N2-AA-500 DSBOX-N2 Industrial Box PC with Jetson Nano and 500GB SSD
DSBOX-N2-AA-1000 DSBOX-N2 Industrial Box PC with Jetson Nano and 1000GB SSD
DSBOX-N2-AA-2000 DSBOX-N2 Industrial Box PC with Jetson Nano and 2000GB SSD
BLOCK DIAGRAM
©2023 - Forecr.io | All data is for information purposes only | Subject to change without notice
2 X USB 3.0